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Linda Brown

Office of Environmental Assessment

Louisiana Dept. of Environmental Quality

P.O. Box 82178

Baton Rouge, LA 70884-2178

225-765-0305 FAX: 225-765-0617

linda_b@deq.state.la.us
Cindy DeWulf 

Lead Division of Air Pollution Control

Ohio EPA

Lazarus Government Center

P.O. Box 1049

Columbus, OH 43216-1049

614-644-3606 FAX: 614-644-3681

cindy.Dewulf@epa.state.oh.us
Idell Hansen

Department of Ecology

Community Right-to-Know Unit

P.O. Box 47659

Olympia, WA 98504-7659

360-407-6727 FAX: 360-407-6715

ihan461@ecy.wa.gov
Walter Hope (not attending)

Bureau of Waste Prevention

MA Department of Environmental Protection

1 Winter Street

Boston, MA 02108 

617-292-5982 FAX: 617-292-5858

walter.hope@state.ma.us
Dona Huang

SARA Title III

VA Department of Environmental Quality

P.O. Box 10009

Richmond, VA 23240-0009

804-698-4489 FAX: 804-698-4264

drhuang@deq.state.va.us
Robert Jackson

SARA Title III

MI Department of Environmental Quality

PO Box 30457

Lansing, MI 48909-7957

517-373-2731 FAX: 517-373-3675

jacksorc@state.mi.us

Michael Juras

Community Right-to-Know

Dept. of Health Environmental Control

2600 Bull Street

Columbia, SC 29201

803-898-4385 FAX: 803-898-4117 

jurasms@columb31.dhec.state.sc.us
Andy Opperman

Bur of Chemical Release Information & Prevention

New Jersey Dept. of Environmental Protection

P.O. Box 405

Trenton, NJ 08625-0405

609-633-1154 FAX: 633-7031

aopperma@dep.state.nj.us
Daniel Roe

Executive Director

Arizona Emergency Response Commission

5636 East McDowell Road

Phoenix, AZ  85008

602-231-6345 FAX: 602-292-7519

roed@dem.state.az.us
Neil Taylor

Department of Environmental Quality

168 North 1950 West

Salt Lake City, UT 84116 

801-536-4102 FAX: 801-536-4242

ntaylor@deq.state.ut.us
EPA Regional Liaisons
Christina Colt (not attending)

TRI Program Manager

U.S. EPA Region 10

1200 Sixth Ave. WCM-128

Seattle, WA 98101

206-553-4016 FAX: 206-553-8509

colt.christina@epa.gov
William Reilly

U.S. EPA, Region 3

1650 Arch Street 2Wc33-

Philadelphia, PA 1903-2039

215-814-2072 FAX: 215-814-3114

reilly.william@epa.gov

EPA Headquarters Contacts

John Dombrowski, Chief
U.S. EPA 2844T
TRI Program Division

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.  
Washington, D.C. 20460
Phone:  (202) 566-0742

Fax:  (202) 566-0741

dombrowski.john@epa.gov
Susan Lundquist

U.S. EPA 2844T
TRI Program Division

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20460
Phone:  (202) 566-0756

Fax:  (202) 566-0741

lundquist.susan@epa.gov
Dipti Singh, Chief
U.S. EPA 2844T
TRI Program Division

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20460
Phone:  (202) 566-0739

Fax:  (202) 566-0727

singh.Dipti@epa.gov
2

TRI


